
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Num. 

1 
13 

9 
3 
6 

18 
16 

Nome 

Busatta Cristiano 

Miglioratti Simone 

Pasinetti Marco 

Grassi Gabriel 

Meni Filippo  

Benzoni Fabio 

Benzoni Orlando 

Motoclub 

Bergamo 
BG - Presolana 
Costa Volpino 
Bergamo 
BG - Casazza 
BG - Pontenossa 
BG - Ponte Nossa 

Moto 

KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
YAHAMA 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 

Punti totali 

50 
42 
38 
38 
34 
29 
29 

R1.  

25 
22 
16 
20 
18 
14 
15 

R2.  

25 
20 
22 
18 
16 
15 
14 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICr - A.S.D. Cronometristi Varese 

Motor Party 2018 3^Giornata 
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ASSOLUTA 

Clusone (BG) 1,250 km 


